Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H08000165884 3)))



H080001656843ABC7

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : SPECTOR GADON
Account Number : 120030000027
Phone : (215)241-8893
Fax Number : (215)241-8844

SECRETARY OF STATE

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Bespoke Advisory Services LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

T. CLINE

H08000165884 3

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJI	ECT; <u>Bespo</u>	ke Advisory Servic			
		(Name of Limited L	iability Compa	iny)	
		f Organization and fee(s) are subm	·		
ricase	return an corresp	ondence concerning this matter to	ing ionawing	•	
	Frank M	lanzeno			
		(Nan	ne of Person)		
	Spector	, Gadon & Rosen, P			
		(Fin	п/Сотрилу)		
	1635 Ma	rket Street, 7th F			200 000
		(Address)		[-[c] 66 m-c0 €-
	Philade	1phia, PA 19103			
			te und Zip Code)	<u> </u>
For fur	ther information (concerning this matter, please call	:		
Fra	nk Manzan	IO st	215	241-8833	36 3
		of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Telephone Num	iber)
Enclos	ed is a check fo	r the following amount:			
X \$125.	00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	5155,00 Filing Certified Cop (additional copy	by Certification of the conclused of the conclusion of the conclus	Filing Fee, ate of Status & d Copy d copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration of Clifton Biological Exe	urier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	

H08000165884 3

H08000165884 3

ANTICLES OF ORGANIZATIO	IN DOM DOORING I	TARTED TANKER!	X COM	ANY	
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company la:				
Bespoke Advisory Serv	ices LLC	LLC," or TLC.")			•
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	use of the principal offi	oe of the Limited Lieb	ility Compr	my is:	
Principal Office Address:	Malling.	Address			
212 Piccadilly London, Wil 98G, United		2 Piccadilly	DESCRI	Kingd	om.
				C1.1	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, (The Limited Liebility Company counts show a business eathy with an active Plorida regional The name and the Florida street add	n its own Registered Agout, Yo last)	ne massi dividigirate dizi kadilvidiya	godiner Section	JUL -3 AM	422.
Nikki S		,	777	ά	, 5
	Name			W	
	tral Ave., Ste.		د ۱۰ د دون موت	٠	•
st. Pet	ereburg, FL 337	01		• •	
	City, State, and Zip				
Having been named as registered at lichtity company at the place des registered agent and agree to act in statutes relating to the proper and accept the obligations of my post.	ignated in Unis certificat this capacity. I fisther a complete performance o	e, I hereby except the approve to comply with the finy divises, and I am fai	ppointment (provisions miltor with (ou cof all and	

новооо165884 3

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

H08000165884 3

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRN" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM	William Gerhauser
	212 Piccadilly London, WlJ 9HG, United Kingdo
MGRM	Spencer Vosko
	212 Piccadilly London, WlJ 9HG, United Kingdo
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	The state of the s
	····
(Use attachment if necessary)	STAN THE STA
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the	
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the frective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	he date of filing: (OPTIONAle be specific and cannot be more than five business day
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the flective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem	be specific and cannot be more than five business day ber or an authorized representative of a member. section 608 408(3), Plorida Statutes, the execution is structed an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the flective date is listed, the date must of days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem (in accordance with a of this document conthut the facts stated Frank Ma	be specific and cannot be more than five business day ber or an authorized representative of a member. section 608 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution istitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury if herein are true.)
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the flective date is listed, the date must of days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem (in accordance with a of this document conthut the facts stated Frank Ma	be specific and cannot be more than five business day ber or an authorized representative of a member. section 608 408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution istrutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury it herein are true.)